LOW LEVEL INDICATOR KIT
A PENTAIR COMPANY 60 LB. CONTAINER

LINCOLN Model 84417
A

57079

16352 361020
34757
Drum Cover

(Ref) ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

1. Assemble 361020 Bracketand 16351

Indicator Rod to drum cover using

16352 Indicator Nut, 34757 O-ring,

Drum 48548 Washer and 16353 Indicator

Cover Plug. Tighten indicator nut to secure

(Ref.) bracket to drum cover. Install 57079
Snap Ring onto indicator rod.

2. Insert 70499 Chain and 66696 Sleeve
through hole in bottom of 93326
\ \ Follower Assembly.
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\ 3. Slide follower assembly onto pump
¥ tube.

//pr 4. Connect indicator rod and chain
together with 57104 Snap Ring.

2 5. Install 16613 Collaronto pump tube.
Locate collarjustaboveinletholesin
pump tube and secure in place using
50561 Set Screws.
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SERVICE PARTS
Part | Qty. Description

Indicator rod
Indicator nut
Indicator plug
Coliar

O-ring (Buna-N)
Washer

Set screw
Snap ring
Snap ring
Sleeve

Chain
Follower
Bracket

16351
16352
16353
16613
34757
48548
50561
57079
57104
66696

93326 - L - 70499
(Ref.) : g/ 93326
~ 361020
\ —
=

16613 50561 Pump Tube
(Ref)
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